Ferris State University - Statement of Values

July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

Location Name

110 lonia Avenue, Nw, Grand Rapids
7th Floor - Tower 25

Alumni Blda.

Arts & Sciences Commons

Athletic Trainer Building

Automotive Center

Birkam Health Center

Bishop Hall

Bituminous Lab

Brophy Hall

Business Blda.

Cardinal Court Apts.

Carillon Tower

Central Power Plant

Clark Hall

Copy Center

Corporate & Professional Development Center
Cramer Hall

Creative Arts Center

East Intramural Field Artificial Turf
Elastomer/Plastics Center (National)
Ewigleben Sports Ctr. (Sports Complex)
Federal Building

Finch Court Additions

Finch Court Apts.

Finch Court Barn

FLITE (Ferris Library)

General Services Annex

General Services Bldg.

Granger Ctr For Construction & Hvacr
Grounds Maintenance Facilities
Hallisy Hall

Heavv Equipment Center

Henderson Hall

Hot Mix Asphalt Lab

Institute for Construction Education & Training
Interdisciplinary Resource Center
Johnson Hall

Katke - Golf Cart Buildina

Katke - Maintenance Bldag.

Ken Janke Sr. Golf Learning Center
Kendall College Of Art & Desian
Knollcrest Commons

Maple Grove Suites

McKessy Barn

McKessy House

McNerney Hall

Merrill Hall

Michigan College of Optometry

Miller Hall

Misc - Fiber Optic Backbone

Misc - Other Fine Arts Throughout Campus
Misc - Property In The Open

$7.572,809
$8,037,750
$3,805,465
$14,823,280
$156,956
$2,710,784
$1.645,325
$6,907,767
$199,987
$3,574,620
$9.874,647
$6,136,189
$180,619
$10,814,826
$5,853,671
$555,300
$1,140,461
$9,385,767
$970.215
$2,740,853
$8,603,826
$15,795,605
$19,242,521
$3,560,486
$6,136,189
$14,880
$51,469,709
$1,700,745
$1,646,869
$15,161,152
$65,189
$6,343,234
$8.151,269
$3,529,683
$0

$711,066
$13,008,383
$4,281,036
$47,968
$79,946

$0
$8,862,589
$4,212,306
$7,859,132
$116,680
$241,591
$3,316,675
$5,218,049
$28,828,726
$3,849,936
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$369,557
$4,727,907
$15,150
$1,103,275
$494,885
$544,087
$63,630
$640,044
$2.157,205
$141,515
$0
$216,122
$660,450
$656,999
$247.474
$1,033,873
$449,345
$0
$2,498,302
$1,040,604
$2,008,992
$0
$141,515
$10,100
$21,973,542
$115,116
$5,240,498
$2,740,558
$12.075
$530,557
$1.415.,676
$1,092,458
$0
$226,240
$1.154,031
$654,882
$60,374
$452,820
$0
$4,032,737
$723,740
$0

$0
$178,079
$655,407
$581,148
$0
$602,238
$1,056,849
$0
$2,982,652

$0

$0

$0
$1,570,005
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$19,287
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$10,000,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$100,700
$0

$0

$0
$65,400
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$100,000
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$26,516,305
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Building Values Contents Values Fine Arts Values Library Values Total Insured Values

$7.572,809
$8,037,750
$4,175,021
$21,121,193
$172,106
$3,814,059
$2,140,210
$7.,451,854
$263.617
$4,214,664
$12,031,853
$6,277,704
$180,619
$11,030,949
$6.514,122
$1,212,300
$1,387,936
$10,419,640
$1,419,560
$2,740,853
$11,121.,416
$16,836,209
$21,251,513
$3,560,486
$6.,277.,704
$24,980
$109,959,556
$1,815,862
$6,887,367
$17,901,710
$77,263
$6,873,791
$9,566,945
$4,622,141
$0

$937,306
$14,162.,414
$4,935,918
$108.341
$532,766
$0
$12,996,026
$4,936,045
$7.,859,132
$116,680
$485,070
$3.972,082
$5,799,197
$28,828,726
$4,452,175
$1,056,849
$100,000
$2,982,652
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Location Name
Misc - Tagagart Field Astroturf/Track

Misc - Telecommunications Var. Locs.

Music Activities Ctr.

North & South Bond Halls
North Hall

North Storage Facility

Oak View Suites

Pam Learning Center
Pharmacy Blda.

Pickell Hall

Pine Valley Suites

Prakken Blda.

Public Safety Storaage Facility
Puterbaugh Hall

Racquet Facility & Addition
Robin Court Apts.

Science Blda

Science Chiller Complex

South Commons & Rock Cafe
South Storage

Southwest Commons
Southwest Heating Plant

Starr Educ. & Williams Audit.
Student Rec Ctr

Student Rec Ctr Renovation/Addition
Swan Anex addition

Swan Technical Bldg.

Taggart Hall

Timme Center For Student Services
Travis Hall

UIAC

University Center

V.F. Spathelf Allied Health Blda.
Vandercook Hall

Ward Hall

West Bldg.

West Campus Community Bldag
West Commons

Wheeler Pavilion (Top Taaaart Field Stadium)

Women's Softball Facility

Building Values Contents Values Fine Arts Values Library Values Total Insured Values

$2,162,063 $0 $0 $0 $2,162,063
$0 $1,561,736 $0 $0 $1,561,736
$1,301,480 $627,814 $0 $0 $1,929,295
$10,761,570 $1,060,131 $0 $0 $11,821,701
$24,950,254 $1,382,093 $0 $0 $26,332,347
$624,879 $0 $0 $0 $624,879
$7.859,132 $0 $0 $0 $7.859,132
$1,202,034 $391,601 $4,202 $0 $1,597,837
$9,329,621 $2,111,409 $415,507 $0 $11,856,537
$5,063,179 $600,752 $0 $0 $5,663,931
$7.859,132 $0 $0 $0 $7.859,132
$6,849,837 $1,655,845 $0 $0 $8,505,681
$23,336 $123,167 $0 $0 $146,503
$3,860,594 $1,196,362 $0 $0 $5,056,956
$3,056,105 $162,072 $0 $0 $3,218,177
$6,136,189 $141,515 $0 $0 $6,277,704
$15,649,407 $2,787,520 $0 $0 $18,436,927
$6,403,406 $0 $0 $0 $6,403,406
$10,692,273 $3,121,812 $0 $0 $13,814,085
$34,720 $10,100 $0 $0 $44,820
$3.639,990 $568,185 $0 $0 $4,208,175
$308,868 $46,188 $0 $0 $355,056
$11,751,934 $1.507.673 $45,387 $0 $13,304,994
$20,188,760 $481,567 $0 $0 $20,670,327
$6,200,000 $0 $0 $0 $6,200,000
$24,800,000 $4,545,000 $0 $0 $29,345,000
$12,145,758 $6.977.566 $0 $0 $19,123,323
$4,797,219 $0 $0 $0 $4,797,219
$12,621,349 $438,860 $0 $0 $13,060,209
$5,218,049 $574,579 $0 $0 $5,792,629
$5,149,917 $728,423 $0 $0 $5.878,340
$34,612,903 $5,649,140 $0 $0 $40,262,043
$8.,420,658 $3,052,753 $0 $0 $11,473,411
$5,445,322 $550,328 $0 $0 $5,995,649
$4,550,986 $600,752 $0 $0 $5,151,738
$4,566,556 $5,180,080 $0 $0 $9,746,636
$975,359 $315,564 $0 $0 $1,290,923
$3,043,143 $945,736 $0 $0 $3,988,879
$2,163,661 $0 $0 $0 $2.163,661
$172.245 $0 $0 $0 $172.245
$613,734,619 $114,799.035 $12,320.488 $26.516.305 $767.370.,448
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