Ferris State University - Statement of Values July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

Location Name	Building Values	Contents Values	Fine Arts Values	Library Values Tota	I Insured Values
110 Ionia Avenue, Nw, Grand Rapids	\$7,572,809	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$7,572,809
7th Floor - Tower 25	\$8,037,750	\$0	\$0	\$ O	\$8,037,750
Alumni Bldg.	\$3,805,465	\$369,557	\$0	\$ O	\$4,175,021
Arts & Sciences Commons	\$14,823,280	\$4,727,907	\$1,570,005	\$ O	\$21,121,193
Athletic Trainer Building	\$156,956	\$15,150		\$0	\$172,106
Automotive Center	\$2,710,784	\$1,103,275	\$0	\$0	\$3,814,059
Birkam Health Center	\$1,645,325	\$494,885	\$0	\$0	\$2,140,210
Bishop Hall	\$6,907,767	\$544,087	\$0	\$0	\$7,451,854
Bituminous Lab	\$199,987	\$63,630	\$0	\$0	\$263,617
Brophy Hall	\$3,574,620	\$640,044	\$0	\$0	\$4,214,664
Business Bldg.	\$9,874,647	\$2,157,205	\$0	\$0	\$12,031,853
Cardinal Court Apts.	\$6,136,189	\$141,515	\$0	\$0	\$6,277,704
Carillon Tower	\$180,619	\$0		\$0	\$180,619
Central Power Plant	\$10,814,826	\$216,122		\$0	\$11,030,949
Clark Hall	\$5,853,671	\$660,450		\$0	\$6,514,122
Copy Center	\$555,300	\$656,999	\$0	\$0	\$1,212,300
Corporate & Professional Development Center	\$1,140,461	\$247,474	\$0	\$0	\$1,387,936
Cramer Hall	\$9,385,767	\$1,033,873	\$0	\$0	\$10,419,640
Creative Arts Center	\$970,215	\$449,345	\$0	\$0	\$1,419,560
East Intramural Field Artificial Turf	\$2,740,853	\$0		\$0	\$2,740,853
Elastomer/Plastics Center (National)	\$8,603,826	\$2,498,302		\$0	\$11,121,416
Ewigleben Sports Ctr. (Sports Complex)	\$15,795,605	\$1,040,604	\$0	\$0	\$16,836,209
Federal Building	\$19,242,521	\$2,008,992		\$0	\$21,251,513
Finch Court Additions	\$3,560,486	\$0		\$0	\$3,560,486
Finch Court Apts.	\$6,136,189	\$141,515	\$0	\$0	\$6,277,704
Finch Court Barn	\$14,880	\$10,100		\$0	\$24,980
FLITE (Ferris Library)	\$51,469,709	\$21,973,542	T -	\$26,516,305	\$109,959,556
General Services Annex	\$1,700,745	\$115,116		\$0	\$1,815,862
General Services Plinex General Services Bldg.	\$1,646,869	\$5,240,498	\$0	\$0	\$6,887,367
Granger Ctr For Construction & Hvacr	\$15,161,152	\$2,740,558	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$17,901,710
Grounds Maintenance Facilities	\$65,189	\$12,075	\$0	\$0	\$77,263
Hallisy Hall	\$6,343,234	\$530,557	\$0	\$0	\$6,873,791
Heavy Equipment Center	\$8,151,269	\$1,415,676		\$0	\$9,566,945
Henderson Hall	\$3,529,683	\$1,413,676		\$0 \$0	\$4,622,141
Hot Mix Asphalt Lab	\$0,527,000	\$1,072,430		\$0	\$0
Institute for Construction Education & Training	\$711.066	\$226,240		\$0 \$0	\$937,306
Interdisciplinary Resource Center	\$13,008,383	\$1,154,031	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$14,162,414
Johnson Hall	\$4,281,036	\$654,882	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$4,935,918
Katke - Golf Cart Building	\$4,281,030	\$60,374	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$108,341
Katke - Maintenance Bldg.	\$79,946	\$452,820	T -	\$0 \$0	\$532,766
Ken Janke Sr. Golf Learning Center	\$77,740	\$452,820		\$0 \$0	\$332,700 \$0
Kendall College Of Art & Design	\$8,862,589	\$4,032,737	\$100,700	\$0 \$0	\$12,996,026
Knollcrest Commons	\$4,212,306	\$4,032,737 \$723,740	· ·	\$0 \$0	\$4,936,045
Maple Grove Suites	\$7,859,132	\$723,740 \$0		\$0 \$0	\$4,930,043 \$7,859,132
McKessy Barn		\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	
· · · · · ·	\$116,680				\$116,680
McKessy House	\$241,591	\$178,079	\$65,400	\$0 \$0	\$485,070
McNerney Hall	\$3,316,675	\$655,407	\$0	\$0 \$0	\$3,972,082
Merrill Hall	\$5,218,049	\$581,148	\$0	\$0	\$5,799,197
Michigan College of Optometry	\$28,828,726	\$0		\$0	\$28,828,726
Miller Hall	\$3,849,936	\$602,238	\$0	\$0	\$4,452,175
Misc - Fiber Optic Backbone	\$0	\$1,056,849	\$0	\$0	\$1,056,849
Misc - Other Fine Arts Throughout Campus	\$0	\$0		\$0	\$100,000
Misc - Property In The Open	\$0	\$2,982,652	\$0	\$ 0	\$2,982,652

Ferris State University - Statement of Values July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

Location Name	Building Values				Total Insured Values
Misc - Taggart Field Astroturf/Track	\$2,162,063	\$0		\$0	\$2,162,063
Misc - Telecommunications Var. Locs.	\$0	\$1,561,736	\$0	\$0	\$1,561,736
Music Activities Ctr.	\$1,301,480	\$627,814	\$0	\$0	\$1,929,295
North & South Bond Halls	\$10,761,570	\$1,060,131	\$0	\$0	\$11,821,701
North Hall	\$24,950,254	\$1,382,093	\$0	\$0	\$26,332,347
North Storage Facility	\$624,879	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$624,879
Dak View Suites	\$7,859,132	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$7,859,132
Pgm Learning Center	\$1,202,034	\$391,601	\$4,202	\$0	\$1,597,837
Pharmacy Bldg.	\$9,329,621	\$2,111,409	\$415,507	\$0	\$11,856,537
Pickell Hall	\$5,063,179	\$600,752	\$0	\$0	\$5,663,931
Pine Valley Suites	\$7,859,132	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$7,859,132
Prakken Bldg.	\$6,849,837	\$1,655,845	\$0	\$0	\$8,505,681
Public Safety Storage Facility	\$23,336	\$123,167	\$0	\$0	\$146,503
Puterbaugh Hall	\$3,860,594	\$1,196,362	\$0	\$0	\$5,056,956
Racquet Facility & Addition	\$3,056,105	\$162,072	\$0	\$0	\$3,218,177
Robin Court Apts.	\$6,136,189	\$141,515	\$0	\$0	\$6,277,704
Science Bldg	\$15,649,407	\$2,787,520	\$0	\$0	\$18,436,927
Science Chiller Complex	\$6,403,406	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$6,403,406
South Commons & Rock Cafe	\$10,692,273	\$3,121,812	\$0	\$0	\$13,814,085
South Storage	\$34,720	\$10,100	\$0	\$0	\$44,820
Southwest Commons	\$3,639,990	\$568,185	\$0	\$0	\$4,208,175
Southwest Heating Plant	\$308,868	\$46,188	\$0	\$0	\$355,056
Starr Educ. & Williams Audit.	\$11,751,934	\$1,507,673	\$45,387	\$0	\$13,304,994
Student Rec Ctr	\$20,188,760	\$481,567	\$0	\$0	\$20,670,327
Student Rec Ctr Renovation/Addition	\$6,200,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$6,200,000
Swan Anex addition	\$24,800,000	\$4,545,000	\$0	\$0	\$29,345,000
Swan Technical Bldg.	\$12,145,758	\$6,977,566	\$0	\$0	\$19,123,323
Taggart Hall	\$4,797,219	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$4,797,219
Timme Center For Student Services	\$12,621,349	\$438,860	\$0	\$0	\$13,060,209
Travis Hall	\$5,218,049	\$574,579	\$0	\$0	\$5,792,629
JIAC	\$5,149,917	\$728,423	\$0	\$0	\$5,878,340
Jniversity Center	\$34,612,903	\$5,649,140	\$0	\$0	\$40,262,043
V.F. Spathelf Allied Health Bldg.	\$8,420,658	\$3,052,753	\$0	\$0	\$11,473,411
Vandercook Hall	\$5,445,322	\$550,328	\$0	\$0	\$5,995,649
Ward Hall	\$4,550,986	\$600,752	\$0	\$0	\$5,151,738
West Bldg.	\$4,566,556	\$5,180,080	\$0	\$0	\$9,746,636
West Campus Community Bldg	\$975,359	\$315,564	\$0	\$0	\$1,290,923
West Commons	\$3,043,143	\$945,736	\$0	\$0	\$3,988,879
Wheeler Pavilion (Top Taggart Field Stadiu	um) \$2,163,661	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,163,661
Women's Softball Facility	\$172,245 OTALS: \$613,734,619	\$0 \$114,799,035	\$0 \$12,320,488	\$0 \$26,516,305	\$172,245 \$767,370,448